JAPANESE BENTO
BREAKFAST

Teriyaki Chicken $25
Dashi Maki, Pickle, Salad with Mirin Dressing,
Cold Soba, Miso Soup, Wasabi & Serve with Fruit Platter

Teriyaki Mackerel $25
Dashi Maki, Pickle, Salad with Wafu Dressing, Japanese
Rice, Miso Soup, Wasabi & Serve with Fruit Platter

Agedashi Tofu with Bonito Flakes $18
Grated Radish, Dashi Maki, Pickle, Salad with Sesame
Dressing, Mushroom Rice, Miso Soup, Wasabi &
Serve with Fruit Platter

JAPANESE BENTO
LUNCH

Salmon Ikura Mentaiko $35

Crab Stick, White Corn Mayo Salad, Dashi Maki,
Japanese Plum, Fried Rice with Crispy Garlic,
Wasabi & Serve with White Clam Miso

Grilled Eel Moriawase $45

Assorted Vegetable Tempura, Grilled Eel, Potato Salad,
Japanese Plum, Somen with Soy Broth,

Grated White Radish & Wasabi

Tontoro Cutlet $48

Breaded Pork Loin, Tomato & Cucumber Pickle, Shredded
Cabbage with Goma Dressing, Japanese Plum, White Rice,
Tonkatsu Sauce, Wasabi & Serve with Mushroom Miso Soup

Yakiniku Beef $52

Grilled Wagyu Striploin, Grilled Maitake Mushroom,
Pickled Cube Pumpkin, Japanese Plum, Fried Rice with
Crispy Garlic, Yakiniku Sauce, Wasabi &

Serve with Miso Soup

Choice of Dessert
Shimizu White Peach Sorbet with Peach Compote
Hokkaido Cheesecake with Mix Berries Compote & Berries

Price is subjected to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

NON - ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Genmai Cha (Free Flow)
Matcha Green Tea Hot/ Cold
Yuzu Soda

Mango Soda
Passion Fruit Soda

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEER
Asahi Bottle 330m!
Asahi Bucket of 5

HIGHBALL
Jim Beam Highball

SAKE
Dassai

Dassai 45 720mi
Dassai 39 720mi

Niizawa

ATAGO NO MATSU
Honjoz Extra Dry 720mI
ATAGO NO MATSU
Special Honjozo 720mi

Rairaku

Rairaku Chokarakuchi Junmai 720m|
Rairaku Hananokura Gekkabijin 720m!

Miwatari

Miwatari Junmai Ginjo
Wine Barrel Aged Connection 720mi
Miwatari Junmai Daiginjo 720m|

B
joso

$3
$8
$9
$9
$9

$12
$55

$12

$158
$238

$148

$158

$218
$218

$238
$248

e
chudo



JAPANESE BENTO BREAKFAST

Teriyaki Mackerel
Dashi Maki, Pickle,

Agedashi Tofu with

Bonito Flakes
Grated Radish, Dashi Maki, Pickle,
Salad with Sesame Dressing,
Mushroom Rice, Miso Soup,
Wasabi & Serve with Fruit Platter

Teriyaki Chicken
Dashi Maki, Pickle,
Salad with Mirin Dressing, Salad with Wafu Dressing,
Cold Soba, Miso Soup, Japanese Rice,
Wasabi & Miso Soup, Wasabi &
Serve with Fruit Platter Serve with Fruit Platter

JAPANESE BENTO LUNCH

Grilled Eel Moriawase Tontoro Cutlet

Assorted Vegetable Tempura,
Grilled Eel, Potato Salad,
Japanese Plum, Somen with Soy Broth,
Grated White Radish & Wasabi

Salmon lkura Mentaiko
Crab Stick, White Corn Mayo Salad,
Dashi Maki, Japanese Plum, Fried Rice
with Crispy Garlic,

Wasabi & Serve with White Clam Miso

Breaded Pork Loin, Tomato & Cucumber Pickle,
Shredded Cabbage with Goma Dressing,
Japanese Plum, White Rice, Tonkatsu Sauce,
Wasabi & Serve with Mushroom Miso Soup

Yakiniku Beef
Grilled Wagyu Striploin, Grilled Maitake Mushroom,
Pickled Cube Pumpkin, Japanese Plum, Fried Rice with
Crispy Garlic, Yakiniku Sauce, Wasabi &
Serve with Miso Soup



